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City of Manchester Diamonds

Llanelli Diamonds
Worcester Bluestars

Gib Gems

Ribby Hall

Elena

Worcester Roses

Gib Stars

City of Birmingham Gems
South Essex Sparrows
Oxford Orange

Oxford Stars

Esprit Rhythmic Gems
Dexterity Bluebells

i-Star Stardust

Worcester Sunflowers
Ribble Valley Rainbows
City of Manchester Hearts
Ribby Hall Fire

Rotation 1

12.525
10.400
9.100
8.075
9.175
6.200
8.025
7.350
5.900
7.700
5.425
6.850
5.650
4.150
2.900
3.400
4.400
5.050
5.100

2019 GROUP SEEDING - ESPOIR

Rotation 2

11.450
9.550
10.150
10.100
9.000
8.550
6.750
8.000
8.000
7.400
7.350
6.600
6.500
5.950
5.625
5.400
5.400
5.200
4.650

Higher
score
12.525
10.400
10.150
10.100
9.175
8.550
8.025
8.000
8.000
7.700
7.350
6.850
6.500
5.950
5.625
5.400
5.400
5.200
5.100

Pos
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Penrith Diamonds
South Essex Robins
Rhythmic Excellence
Coventry Empire
i-Star Rainbows

Esprit Rhythmic Purple
Penrith Stars

Billings

City of Birmingham Rubies
Ribble Valley Stars
Team Bath Blue

i-Star Galaxy

Dexterity Orchids
Team Bath Gold
Dexterity Blossom
i-Star Moonbeam
ACT2

Stockport

Planet Gymnastics

Rotation 1

5.050
5.000
4.950
4.325
2.300
2.200
2.600
1.500
1.500
1.200
0.700
2.450
0.900
2.300
1.500
1.000
0.900
0.800
0.700

Qualifiers for 2019 British Group Championships and Elite Group League (Level 5)
Qualifiers for 2019 National Group League (Level 4)

Rotation 2

4.550
2.550
4.350
4.900
4.300
3.950
3.650
3.500
3.500
3.100
3.025
2.700
2.600
2.350
1.400
1.025
0.600
0.700
0.600

G
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yrmnnas

Higher
score
5.050
5.000
4.950
4.900
4.300
3.950
3.650
3.500
3.500
3.100
3.025
2.700
2.600
2.350
1.500
1.025
0.900
0.800
0.700

bcs

Pos

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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143
140
146
141
147
144
152
145
150
156
158
142
154
148
157
151
153
149
159

2019 GROUP SEEDING - JUNIOR

Ribby Hall

i-Star Yellow

Llanelli Academy
Esprit Rhythmic Fire
South Essex Starlings
i-Star Red

Esprit Rhythmic Diamonds
Deeside

Ribble Valley

South Essex Falcons
i-Star Purple

Billings

Dexterity

Worcester Tulips
Rhythmic South
i-Star Pink

City of Birmingham Diamonds

Stockport
City of Canterbury

Rotation 1

7.350
6.400
2.700
4.750
3.400
2.100
3.000
2.400
1.800
0.700
1.300
1.600
1.900
0.600
1.450
0.600
0.700
0.300
0.300

Rotation 2

7.400
6.750
5.850
4.200
4.750
4.400
2.300
2.700
2.300
2.300
2.300
2.100
0.800
1.800
0.700
1.100
0.800
0.600
0.400

Higher
score
7.400
6.750
5.850
4.750
4.750
4.400
3.000
2.700
2.300
2.300
2.300
2.100
1.900
1.800
1.450
1.100
0.800
0.600
0.400

Qualifiers for 2019 British Group Championships and Elite Group League (Level 5)
Qualifiers for 2019 National Group League (Level 4)

Pos
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160
162
169
161
164
166
167
163
168
165

2019 GROUP SEEDING - SENIOR

Team Bath Gold

City of Birmingham Stars
South Essex Eagles
i-Star Academy

Elena

Team Bath Blue
Pentland

Stockport

ACT2

Rhythmic South

Panel A

8.800
7.350
5.900
7.200
2.950
3.900
1.500
4.100
1.000
1.100

Panel B

13.000
8.500
8.250
2.600
6.200
5.600
5.000
3.750
2.100
1.900

Qualifiers for 2019 British Group Championships
All Groups eligible for Senior Group League

Higher
score
13.000
8.500
8.250
7.200
6.200
5.600
5.000
4.100
2.100
1.900

Pos
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